
3:52 am Fri 17 May, 24 Transportation Page 1

Date Depart Start Event Name Location Description
Sat 08/24/2019 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Kings SOC G JV @ Lakota West High

School
Lakota West High School One bus going to Lakota West

HS for V/JV Soccer departing
from the HS. Stay for return

Tue 08/27/2019 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Kings SOC G JV @ Milford High School Milford Sr High School One bus going to Milford HS
for V/JV Soccer departing from
the HS. Stay for return

Tue 09/03/2019 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Kings SOC G JV @ Loveland High
School

Loveland High School
Loveland High school

One bus going to Loveland HS
for V/JV Soccer departing from
the HS. Drop off only

Sat 09/07/2019 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Kings SOC G JV @ Colerain High School Colerain High School One bus going to Colerain HS
for V/JV Soccer departing from
KME at 330 pm. Stay for return

Tue 09/17/2019 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Kings SOC G JV @ Walnut Hills
Junior/High School

Walnut Hills High School One bus going to Walnut Hills
HS for V/JV Soccer departing
from the HS at 330 pm. Stay
for return

Sat 09/21/2019 12:30 pm 2:00 pm Kings SOC G JV @ Little Miami High
School

Little Miami High School One bus going to Little Miami
HS for V/JV Soccer departing
from the HS at 1230 pm. Drop
off only

Thu 09/26/2019 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Kings SOC G JV @ Milford High School Milford Sr High School One bus going to Milford HS
departing from the HS at 530
pm. Stay for return

Tue 10/08/2019 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Kings SOC G JV @ Anderson High
School

Anderson High School One bus going to Anderson HS
for V/JV Soccer departing from
the HS at 330 pm. Stay for
return

Thu 10/10/2019 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Kings SOC G JV @ Winton Woods High
School

Winton Woods High School
Winton Woods

One bus going to Winton
Woods HS for V/JV Soccer
departing from the HS at 330
pm. Stay for return

Thu 10/17/2019 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Kings SOC G V @ St. Ursula Academy
(OHSAA Sectional)

UNKNOWN One bus going to St. Ursula
Academy departing at 530 pm
from the HS. Stay for return


